
1 2 3

Kategoria 52 RP = 62,5  
1 Cichocka Wiktoria 2004 VIP GYM Grajewo 51,46 0,96634 25 1 -55,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 57,98047 12

2 Gryczan Emilia 2006 VIP GYM Grajewo 50,24 0,98840 31 1 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 42,00680 9

Kategoria 57 RP = 62  
1 Bogdziewicz Natalia 2004 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 53,18 0,93879 19 1 60,0 63,0 65,0 65,0 61,02113 12

2 Janaszek Martyna 2005 KS Start Strzegom 56,08 0,89997 10 1 50,0 55,0 -63,5 55,0 49,49849 9

Kategoria 63 RP = 91,5  
1 Stabulewska Kaja 2004 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 62,40 0,83899 22 1 87,5 92,0 0,0 92,0 77,18723 12

Kategoria 72 RP = 67,5  
1 Kania Iza 2004 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 64,20 0,82588 27 1 37,5 40,0 45,0 45,0 37,16460 12

Kategoria 84 RP = 65  
1 Dziwosz Julia 2004 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 75,70 0,76911 13 1 55,0 60,0 -62,5 60,0 46,14687 12

2 Sulich Julia 2005 KS Team Wrocław 81,80 0,75120 12 1 -57,5 60,0 -62,5 60,0 45,07205 9

3 Janowicz Olena 2005 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 74,50 0,77341 20 1 37,5 42,5 -47,5 42,5 32,86998 8

Kategoria 84+ RP = 65  
1 Glembin Rozalia 2004 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 84,10 0,74585 24 1 50,0 -55,0 55,0 55,0 41,02150 12

Kategoria 52 RP = 72,5  
NK Henkelman Wiktoria 2003 UKS Eugen Knurów 0,00 0,00000 23 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00000 0

Kategoria 57 RP = 66  
1 Gwiżdż Laura 2002 UKS Eugen Knurów 56,54 0,89456 4 2 55,0 57,5 -60,0 57,5 51,43706 12

NK Naduk Paulina 2003 MKS Tur Ryki 0,00 0,00000 14 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00000 0

Kategoria 63 RP = 91,5  
1 Buczyńska Patrycja 2002 KS Team Wrocław 62,15 0,84094 11 2 70,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 63,07030 12

2 Potaczek Aleksandra 2002 UKS Eugen Knurów 62,50 0,83822 2 2 62,5 -67,5 -67,5 62,5 52,38889 9

3 Pieper Klaudia 2002 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 61,35 0,84738 1 2 47,5 52,5 -55,0 52,5 44,48767 8

Kategoria 72 RP = 100  
1 Sitko Agata 2002 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 71,90 0,78379 7 2 90,0 95,0 0,0 95,0 74,46048 12

2 Poniatowska Maria 2003 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 71,30 0,78642 29 2 60,0 65,0 -70,0 65,0 51,11734 9

3 Bilicka Julia 2002 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 64,70 0,82250 17 2 60,0 62,5 -67,5 62,5 51,40620 8

Kategoria 84 RP = 86  
1 Sieczka Wiktoria 2003 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 72,10 0,78294 28 2 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 41,10431 12

Kategoria 53 RP = 100,5  
1 Bonkowski Jakub 2004 LKS Grom Przasnysz 51,88 0,64862 34 3 60,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 45,40334 12

2 Bonkowski Hubert 2005 LKS Grom Przasnysz 52,30 0,64567 5 3 -55,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 38,74008 9

Kategoria 59 RP = 120  
1 Kosik Krzysztof 2004 MKS Tur Ryki 57,74 0,61072 8 3 45,0 47,5 57,5 57,5 35,11635 12

2 Szeląg Paweł 2005 MKS Wicher Kobyłka 58,56 0,60593 33 3 50,0 55,0 -60,0 55,0 33,32612 9

3 Laskowski Szymon 2005 Stow. Masakra Ełk 54,32 0,63201 21 3 35,0 40,0 -47,5 40,0 25,28025 8

Kategoria 66 RP = 116,5  
1 Perlik Krzysztof 2004 KS Team Wrocław 65,95 0,56744 32 3 90,0 95,0 97,5 97,5 55,32540 12

2 Włoch Paweł 2006 TKKF Azory Kraków 64,65 0,57366 26 3 67,5 70,0 72,5 72,5 41,58999 9

3 Wittstock Szymon 2005 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 65,05 0,57172 18 3 65,0 -67,5 72,5 72,5 41,44967 8

4 Kohnke Stanisław 2005 MOKSiR Jastarnia 64,75 0,57317 30 3 57,5 65,0 -70,0 65,0 37,25600 7

5 Budzisz Aleksander 2005 MOKSiR Jastarnia 62,00 0,58703 9 3 57,5 62,5 -67,5 62,5 36,68908 6

NK Kuchnowski Mateusz 2004 MOKSiR Jastarnia 0,00 0,00000 6 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00000 0

Kategoria 74 RP = 140  
1 Kryczka Tomasz 2004 MKS Tur Ryki 71,25 0,54419 16 3 105,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 65,30246 12

2 Kulpanowski Bartosz 2004 KS Team Wrocław 72,25 0,54014 15 3 -100,0 100,0 -102,5 100,0 54,01419 9

3 Szczepański Kazimierz 2006 MOKSiR Jastarnia 71,00 0,54521 3 3 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 32,71287 8

Kategoria 83 RP = 155  
1 Ryś Gabriel 2004 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 80,65 0,50977 24 4 110,0 115,0 -117,5 115,0 58,62406 12

2 Pieper Gracjan 2005 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 74,50 0,53140 25 4 82,5 90,0 92,5 92,5 49,15434 9

Kategoria 93 RP = 151  
1 Poniatowski Mateusz 2005 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 88,80 0,48542 1 4 107,5 115,0 -117,5 115,0 55,82277 12

2 Dąbrowski Damian 2005 MOKSiR Jastarnia 88,60 0,48596 20 4 60,0 70,0 -75,0 70,0 34,01739 9

Kategoria 105 RP = 145  
1 Słowik Maciek 2004 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 99,30 0,45965 5 4 122,5 127,5 -132,5 127,5 58,60564 12

2 Szymczak Michał 2004 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 95,15 0,46918 17 4 110,0 122,5 -127,5 122,5 57,47460 9

3 Karwacki Kacper 2004 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 94,45 0,47087 3 4 85,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 47,08674 8
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Kategoria 120 RP = 155  
1 Pietrykowski Dawid 2004 UKS Eugen Knurów 115,00 0,42975 2 4 120,0 125,0 127,5 127,5 54,79299 12

2 Kaniewski Szymon 2004 KS Jarot Team 112,65 0,43369 9 4 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 52,04320 9

3 Tuszyński Jan 2006 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 109,50 0,43925 15 4 75,0 85,0 -90,0 85,0 37,33619 8

Kategoria 120+ RP = 150  
1 Kołnacki Oskar 2004 MOKSiR Jastarnia 138,30 0,39813 6 4 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 41,80365 12

Kategoria 59 RP = 127,5  
1 Tokarski Kewin 2003 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 57,00 0,61514 23 5 85,0 90,0 -92,5 90,0 55,36277 12

2 Kwiecień Szymon 2003 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 57,74 0,61072 16 5 70,0 0,0 0,0 70,0 42,75034 9

Kategoria 66 RP = 130  
1 Łata Adrian 2002 MKS Tur Ryki 65,35 0,57028 33 5 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 68,43378 12

2 Wawrzaszek Karol 2002 LUKS Zieloni Łańcut 65,05 0,57172 18 5 100,0 -105,0 105,0 105,0 60,03055 9

3 Zubek Dawid 2003 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 65,20 0,57100 4 5 87,5 95,0 97,5 97,5 55,67241 8

4 Włoch Szymon 2003 TKKF Azory Kraków 65,80 0,56815 13 5 87,5 92,5 -100,0 92,5 52,55351 7

Kategoria 74 RP = 156,5  
1 Ziółkowski Dawid 2002 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 73,90 0,53368 34 5 117,5 122,5 125,0 125,0 66,71036 12

2 Leniart Karol 2003 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 71,70 0,54235 7 5 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 66,43840 9

3 Danielewicz Bartosz 2002 TKKF Azory Kraków 72,45 0,53934 31 5 112,5 115,0 -120,0 115,0 62,02466 8

4 Bednarski Dawid 2002 SKS Mega-Gim Zawidz 69,05 0,55345 19 5 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 58,11273 7

5 Tarnowski Jan 2003 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 72,65 0,53855 8 5 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 35,00587 6

NK Kwiatkowski Karol 2003 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 0,00 0,00000 30 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00000 0

Kategoria 83 RP = 167,5  
1 Wasilewski Daniel 2002 BKL Bełchatów 81,85 0,50590 38 6 157,5 -162,5 -168,0 157,5 79,67992 12

2 Paździerski Radosław 2003 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 81,65 0,50654 11 6 -125,0 125,0 132,5 132,5 67,11681 9

Kategoria 93 RP = 191  
1 Ziajor Maciej 2002 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 90,75 0,48020 28 6 137,5 145,0 147,5 147,5 70,82937 12

2 Hintzke Michał 2002 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 87,70 0,48845 22 6 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 70,82594 9

3 Zalewski Jakub 2002 SKFSIR Piękni i Zdrowi Dzierżoniów 88,40 0,48651 29 6 112,5 117,5 122,5 122,5 59,59776 8

Kategoria 105 RP = 222,5  
1 Nitecki Kamil 2002 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 96,45 0,46611 36 6 155,0 162,5 167,5 167,5 78,07344 12

2 Muczyński Krystian 2003 MKS Wicher Kobyłka 103,00 0,45179 26 6 145,0 -152,5 155,0 155,0 70,02733 9

3 Chowaniak Aleksander 2003 TKKF Azory Kraków 101,20 0,45554 10 6 145,0 150,0 152,5 152,5 69,47045 8

4 Pozorski Zachariasz 2003 MOKSiR Jastarnia 100,75 0,45650 14 6 105,0 115,0 -120,0 115,0 52,49787 7

Kategoria 120 RP = 168  
1 Heinze Grzegorz 2002 KS Team Wrocław 113,65 0,43199 35 6 145,0 152,5 -160,0 152,5 65,87918 12

2 Ruta Albert 2002 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 116,20 0,42780 21 6 132,5 137,5 145,0 145,0 62,03063 9

3 Marzysz Piotr 2002 KS Team Wrocław 108,50 0,44108 12 6 135,0 142,5 -147,5 142,5 62,85404 8

NK Frydrych Jakub 2002 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 113,25 0,43267 27 6 -135,0 -135,0 -142,5 0,0 0,00000 0

Kategoria 120+ RP = 177,5  
1 Strzyga Kordian 2002 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 175,00 0,36662 37 6 180,0 185,0 -190,0 185,0 67,82524 12

2 Tuszyński Bartłomiej 2003 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 151,50 0,38481 32 6 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 61,56902 9

NK - nieklasyfikowany (-a)

123 - wynik wyższy niż dotychczasowy rekord Polski

Sekretarz:Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2020-09-20

Wersja: 1.00

JUNIORZY MŁODSI



1 Stabulewska Kaja /04 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 77,18723 62,40 0,83899 22 1 92

2 Bogdziewicz Natalia /04 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 61,02113 53,18 0,93879 19 1 65

3 Cichocka Wiktoria /04 VIP GYM Grajewo 57,98047 51,46 0,96634 25 1 60

4 Janaszek Martyna /05 KS Start Strzegom 49,49849 56,08 0,89997 10 1 55

5 Dziwosz Julia /04 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 46,14687 75,70 0,76911 13 1 60

6 Sulich Julia /05 KS Team Wrocław 45,07205 81,80 0,75120 12 1 60

7 Gryczan Emilia /06 VIP GYM Grajewo 42,00680 50,24 0,98840 31 1 42,5

8 Glembin Rozalia /04 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 41,02150 84,10 0,74585 24 1 55

9 Kania Iza /04 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 37,16460 64,20 0,82588 27 1 45

10 Janowicz Olena /05 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 32,86998 74,50 0,77341 20 1 42,5

1 Sitko Agata /02 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 74,46048 71,90 0,78379 7 2 95

2 Buczyńska Patrycja /02 KS Team Wrocław 63,07030 62,15 0,84094 11 2 75

3 Potaczek Aleksandra /02 UKS Eugen Knurów 52,38889 62,50 0,83822 2 2 62,5

4 Gwiżdż Laura /02 UKS Eugen Knurów 51,43706 56,54 0,89456 4 2 57,5

5 Bilicka Julia /02 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 51,40620 64,70 0,82250 17 2 62,5

6 Poniatowska Maria /03 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 51,11734 71,30 0,78642 29 2 65

7 Pieper Klaudia /02 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 44,48767 61,35 0,84738 1 2 52,5

8 Sieczka Wiktoria /03 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 41,10431 72,10 0,78294 28 2 52,5

Sekretarz:Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2020-09-20

Wersja: 1.00
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1 Kryczka Tomasz /04 MKS Tur Ryki 111,00000 71,25 0,54419 16 3 120

2 Ryś Gabriel /04 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 58,62406 80,65 0,50977 24 4 115

3 Słowik Maciek /04 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 58,60564 99,30 0,45965 5 4 127,5

4 Szymczak Michał /04 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 57,47460 95,15 0,46918 17 4 122,5

5 Poniatowski Mateusz /05 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 55,82277 88,80 0,48542 1 4 115

6 Perlik Krzysztof /04 KS Team Wrocław 55,32540 65,95 0,56744 32 3 97,5

7 Pietrykowski Dawid /04 UKS Eugen Knurów 54,79299 115,00 0,42975 2 4 127,5

8 Kulpanowski Bartosz /04 KS Team Wrocław 54,01419 72,25 0,54014 15 3 100

9 Kaniewski Szymon /04 KS Jarot Team 52,04320 112,65 0,43369 9 4 120

10 Pieper Gracjan /05 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 49,15434 74,50 0,53140 25 4 92,5

11 Karwacki Kacper /04 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 47,08674 94,45 0,47087 3 4 100

12 Bonkowski Jakub /04 LKS Grom Przasnysz 45,40334 51,88 0,64862 34 3 70

13 Kołnacki Oskar /04 MOKSiR Jastarnia 41,80365 138,30 0,39813 6 4 105

14 Włoch Paweł /06 TKKF Azory Kraków 41,58999 64,65 0,57366 26 3 72,5

15 Wittstock Szymon /05 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 41,44967 65,05 0,57172 18 3 72,5

16 Bonkowski Hubert /05 LKS Grom Przasnysz 38,74008 52,30 0,64567 5 3 60

17 Tuszyński Jan /06 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 37,33619 109,50 0,43925 15 4 85

18 Kohnke Stanisław /05 MOKSiR Jastarnia 37,25600 64,75 0,57317 30 3 65

19 Budzisz Aleksander /05 MOKSiR Jastarnia 36,68908 62,00 0,58703 9 3 62,5

20 Kosik Krzysztof /04 MKS Tur Ryki 35,11635 57,74 0,61072 8 3 57,5

21 Dąbrowski Damian /05 MOKSiR Jastarnia 34,01739 88,60 0,48596 20 4 70

22 Szeląg Paweł /05 MKS Wicher Kobyłka 33,32612 58,56 0,60593 33 3 55

23 Szczepański Kazimierz /06 MOKSiR Jastarnia 32,71287 71,00 0,54521 3 3 60

24 Laskowski Szymon /05 Stow. Masakra Ełk 25,28025 54,32 0,63201 21 3 40
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1 Wasilewski Daniel /02 BKL Bełchatów 79,67992 81,85 0,50590 38 6 157,5

2 Nitecki Kamil /02 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 78,07344 96,45 0,46611 36 6 167,5

3 Ziajor Maciej /02 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 70,82937 90,75 0,48020 28 6 147,5

4 Hintzke Michał /02 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 70,82594 87,70 0,48845 22 6 145

5 Muczyński Krystian /03 MKS Wicher Kobyłka 70,02733 103,00 0,45179 26 6 155

6 Chowaniak Aleksander /03 TKKF Azory Kraków 69,47045 101,20 0,45554 10 6 152,5

7 Łata Adrian /02 MKS Tur Ryki 68,43378 65,35 0,57028 33 5 120

8 Strzyga Kordian /02 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 67,82524 175,00 0,36662 37 6 185

9 Paździerski Radosław /03 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 67,11681 81,65 0,50654 11 6 132,5

10 Ziółkowski Dawid /02 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 66,71036 73,90 0,53368 34 5 125

11 Leniart Karol /03 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 66,43840 71,70 0,54235 7 5 122,5

12 Heinze Grzegorz /02 KS Team Wrocław 65,87918 113,65 0,43199 35 6 152,5

13 Marzysz Piotr /02 KS Team Wrocław 62,85404 108,50 0,44108 12 6 142,5

14 Ruta Albert /02 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 62,03063 116,20 0,42780 21 6 145

15 Danielewicz Bartosz /02 TKKF Azory Kraków 62,02466 72,45 0,53934 31 5 115

16 Tuszyński Bartłomiej /03 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 61,56902 151,50 0,38481 32 6 160

17 Wawrzaszek Karol /02 LUKS Zieloni Łańcut 60,03055 65,05 0,57172 18 5 105

18 Zalewski Jakub /02 SKFSIR Piękni i Zdrowi Dzierżoniów 59,59776 88,40 0,48651 29 6 122,5

19 Bednarski Dawid /02 SKS Mega-Gim Zawidz 58,11273 69,05 0,55345 19 5 105

20 Zubek Dawid /03 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 55,67241 65,20 0,57100 4 5 97,5

21 Tokarski Kewin /03 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 55,36277 57,00 0,61514 23 5 90

22 Włoch Szymon /03 TKKF Azory Kraków 52,55351 65,80 0,56815 13 5 92,5

23 Pozorski Zachariasz /03 MOKSiR Jastarnia 52,49787 100,75 0,45650 14 6 115

24 Kwiecień Szymon /03 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 42,75034 57,74 0,61072 16 5 70

25 Tarnowski Jan /03 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 35,00587 72,65 0,53855 8 5 65

Sekretarz:Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2020-09-20

Wersja: 1.00

JUNORZY MŁODSI



1 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 12+12 = 24 138,20837

2 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 12+12 = 24 83,31147

3 VIP GYM Grajewo 12+9 = 21 99,98727

4 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 12+8 = 20 73,89148

BL KS Start Strzegom 9 = 9 49,49849

BL KS Team Wrocław 9 = 9 45,07205

1 UKS Eugen Knurów 12+9 = 21 103,82595

2 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 9+8 = 17 95,60501

BL UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 12 = 12 74,46048

BL KS Team Wrocław 12 = 12 63,07030

BL KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 12 = 12 41,10431

BL Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 8 = 8 51,40620
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1 MOKSiR Jastarnia 12+9+8+7+6 = 42 182,47898

2 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 12+12+8 = 32 164,31643

3 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 12+9+8 = 29 146,42677

4 MKS Tur Ryki 12+12 = 24 100,41882

5 KS Team Wrocław 12+9 = 21 109,33959

6 LKS Grom Przasnysz 12+9 = 21 84,14342

7 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 9+8 = 17 94,81078

BL UKS Eugen Knurów 12 = 12 54,79299

BL KS Jarot Team 9 = 9 52,04320

BL TKKF Azory Kraków 9 = 9 41,58999

BL MKS Wicher Kobyłka 9 = 9 33,32612

BL Stow. Masakra Ełk 8 = 8 25,28025
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1 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 12+12 = 24 123,18801

2 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 9+9+6 = 24 167,86245

3 TKKF Azory Kraków 8+8+7 = 23 184,04863

4 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 12+9 = 21 145,19025

5 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 12+9 = 21 137,26777

6 KS Team Wrocław 12+8 = 20 128,73321

7 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 9+8 = 17 98,42275

BL BKL Bełchatów 12 = 12 79,67992

BL MKS Tur Ryki 12 = 12 68,43378

BL TKKF Herkules Warszawa 12 = 12 66,71036

BL MKS Wicher Kobyłka 9 = 9 70,02733

BL GKS Kraska Jasieniec 9 = 9 61,56902

BL LUKS Zieloni Łańcut 9 = 9 60,03055

BL SKFSIR Piękni i Zdrowi Dzierżoniów 8 = 8 59,59776

BL SKS Mega-Gim Zawidz 7 = 7 58,11273

BL MOKSiR Jastarnia 7 = 7 52,49787

Sekretarz:Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2020-09-20

Wersja: 1.00

JUNIORZY MŁODSI


